
Physics 425 Spring 2024

Date Day Class Day Special Note Topic Reading/Assignment

1/16/24 Tue 1 First Day of Class Introduction, Ch 1: Prob & Stats

1/18/24 Thu 2 Ch 1: Wavefunctions, Normalization

1/23/24 Tue 3 Ch 1: Complex #, Operators, Momentum, Uncert.

1/25/24 Thu 4 Ch 1: Complex #, Operators, Momentum, Uncert.

1/30/24 Tue 5 Ch 2: Stationary States

2/1/24 Thu 6 Ch 2: Infinite Square Well

2/6/24 Tue 7

2/8/24 Thu 8

2/13/24 Tue 9

2/15/24 Thu 10

2/20/24 Tue 11

2/22/24 Thu 12

2/27/24 Tue 13

2/29/24 Thu 14

3/5/24 Tue 15 Ch 3: Hilbert Space, Observables 3.1, 3.2

3/7/24 Thu 16 Exam 1: Covers Chapters 1 and 2

3/12/24 Tue 16 Spring Break

3/14/24 Thu 16 Spring Break

3/19/24 Tue 17 Reading Reflections 3.1, 3.2 Ch 3: Hilbert Space, Observables 3.1, 3.2

3/21/24 Thu 18 Present 3.1, 3.2 Ch 3: Eigenfunctions 3.3, 3.4

3/26/24 Tue 19 Reading Reflections 3.3, 3.4 Ch 3: Eigenfunctions, Statistical Interpretation

3/28/24 Thu 20 Present 3.3, 3.4 Ch 3: Statistical Interpretation

4/2/24 Tue 21 Ch 3: Uncertainty Revisited

4/4/24 Thu 22 Reading Reflections 3.5, 3.6 Ch 3: Dirac Notation

4/9/24 Tue 23 Present 3.5, 3.6

4/11/24 Thu 24 Reading Reflections 4.1

4/16/24 Tue 25 Present 4.1

4/18/24 Thu 26 Reading Reflections 4.2

4/23/24 Tue 27 Present 4.2

4/25/24 Thu 28 Reading Reflections 4.3

4/30/24 Tue 29 Present 4.3 Ch 4: Spin 4.4

5/2/24 Thu 30 Exam 2: Covers Chapters 3 and 4

Ch 2: Finite Square Well

Ch 2: Delta-Function Potential

Ch 2: Free Particle

Ch 2: Harmonic Oscillator

Ch 4: Schrödinger in Spherical Coordinates 

Ch 4: Hydrogen Atom

Ch 4: Angular Momentum

3.3, 3.4

3.5, 3.6

4.1

4.2

4.3

Preface, 1.1-1.4

2.6

2.5

2.4

2.3

2.1, 2.2

1.5, 1.6


